CC40SD24 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi CC40SD24 Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi CC40SD24
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CC40SD24
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION 3P CONT S 24V DC 2NO2NC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
DATA SHEET
TURN ON VOLTAGE (MAX) 16.8 VDC
TURN OFF VOLTAGE (MIN) 2.4 VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Screw Terminal
SWITCHING VOLTAGE 690VAC - Max
SERIES CC
RELEASE TIME 4ms
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 1864-1548
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -5°C ~ 60°C
OPERATE TIME 50ms
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount, DIN Rail
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
FEATURES Auxiliary Contacts
CONTACT RATING (CURRENT) 40A
CONTACT MATERIAL -
CONTACT FORM 3PST-NO (3 Form A)
COIL VOLTAGE 24VDC
COIL RESISTANCE -
COIL POWER -
CC40SD24
Part Number: CC40SD24
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description 3P CONT S 24V DC 2NO2NC
Datasheets:
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CC40SD24.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CC40SD24
CC40SD24.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CC430F5125IRGZR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM<1GHZ 48-VFQFN
In stock:  28357 pcs
RFQ
CC40SA480-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 480V 60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  1243 pcs
RFQ
CC40SA24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT S 24V 50/60HZ 2NO2NC
In stock:  1183 pcs
RFQ
CC40SA600-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 600V 60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  1196 pcs
RFQ
CC40SA240
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT S 240V 50/60HZ 2NO2NC
In stock:  1437 pcs
RFQ
CC430F5123IRGZR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM<1GHZ 48-VFQFN
In stock:  31252 pcs
RFQ
CC430F5123IRGZT
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM<1GHZ 48-VFQFN
In stock:  22392 pcs
RFQ
CC40SA220
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 220V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  1214 pcs
RFQ
CC4219-000
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  FLEX POLY MOLDED PART
In stock:  4162 pcs
RFQ
CC40SD12
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 12V DC 2NO/2NC
In stock:  1065 pcs
RFQ
CC430F5133IRGZ
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM<1GHZ 48-VFQFN
In stock:  24782 pcs
RFQ
CC430F5125IRGZT
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM<1GHZ 48-VFQFN
In stock:  23019 pcs
RFQ